578
NV/NH disconnectors with fuses
NV/NH disconnectors with fuses
Uniform cover cutout
KVL  - horizontal fuse-switch disconnectors with different sizes can be combined together and form uniform cover cutout.
The new assortment contains four cover support levels at 32, 60, 70 and 90 mm above the uper of busbar. KVL fuse-switch
disconnectors can be mounted on baseplates and DIN rails (for busbars see chapter ETIBUSBAR ).
- Available with 1-, 2-, 3- pole versions

Technical data on page
Accessories for HVL
Type Code No. Description Packaging
[pcs]
Clip terminal, 1,5 – 50 mm2 Cu
Clip terminal, 25– 150 mm2 Cu
Clip terminal, 25– 240 mm2 Cu
Clip terminal, 11x21 mm2 Cu
Prism clamp, 10 – 70 mm2 Al/Cu
Prism clamp, 70 – 150 mm2 Al/Cu
Prism clamp, 120 – 240 mm2 Al/Cu
Prism clamp, 120 – 300 mm2 Al/Cu
Prism clamp for 2-conductors connection, 2x70 – 95 mm2 Al/Cu
Prism clamp for 2-conductors connection, 2x120 – 150 mm2 Al/Cu
Prism clamp for 2-conductors connection, 2x120 – 240 mm2 Al/Cu
Direct terminal clamp for 2-conductors connection, 2x120– 300mm2 Al/Cu
Direct terminal clamp for 3-conductors connection, 3x95 – 150 mm2 Al/Cu
Direct terminal clamp for 4-conductors connection, 4x95 – 150 mm2 Al/Cu
Switch position indicator for fuse switch disconnector size 00, 1p/3p
Switch position indicator for fuse switch disconnector size 1-3, 1p
Switch position indicator for fuse switch disconnector size 1-3, 3p
Switch position indicator + mechanical fuse monitor, size 4a, 1p/3p
Mechanical fuse monitor, size 00, 1p
Mechanical fuse monitor, size 00, 3p
Mechanical fuse monitor, size 1, 1p
Mechanical fuse monitor, size 1, 3p
Mechanical fuse monitor, size 2, 3p
Mechanical fuse monitor, size3, 1p
Mechanical fuse monitor, size 3, 3p
Protective cover, 3-pole, baseplate mounting, top/bottom
Protective cover, 3-pole, baseplate mounting, top
Protective cover, 3-pole, baseplate mounting, bottom
Protective cover, 3-pole, baseplate mounting, top
Protective cover, 3-pole, baseplate mounting, bottom
Protective cover, 3-pole, baseplate mounting, top
Protective cover, 3-pole, baseplate mounting, bottom
Protective cover, 1-pole, baseplate- and busbar mounting, top/bottom
Protective cover, 1-pole, baseplate- and busbar mounting, top/bottom
Protective cover, 1-pole, baseplate- and busbar mounting, top/bottom
DIN rail 35mm fixing parts (mounting on two DIN rails)
N
V
/N
H
585
HVL EK 000 3p M8 001701000 0,58 1
HVL EK 000 3p OS00 6-16 001701001 0,52 1
HVL EK 000 3p OS00 25-50 001701002 0,58 1
HVL EK 000 3p P00 10-35 001701003 0,62 1
HVL EK 000 3p P00 50-70 001701004 0,63 1
HVL EK 000 3p P002 10-16 001701005 0,66 1
HVL EK 000 3p P002 25-35 001701006 0,67 1
 628
HVL EK 000 1p M8 001701400 0,23 3
HVL EK 000 1p OS00 6-16 001701401 0,22 3
HVL EK 000 1p OS00 25-50 001701402 0,22 3
HVL EK 000 1p P00 10-35 001701403 0,24 3
HVL EK 000 1p P00 50-70 001701404 0,24 3
HVL EK 000 1p P002 10-16 001701405 0,25 3
HVL EK 000 1p P002 25-35 001701406 0,25 3
3-pole  horizontal fuse-switch disconnector  HVL EK 000
Type Code No. Weight Packaging